

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Before the Registra r Sunil Thoma s

TR AN S F E R P E T I T I O N (CRL.) NO(s). 76 OF 20 0 7

RA J I N D E R PA L ANAND

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF PUN J A B

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,implead ment and office report))

Date: 2 4/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Shar m a,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ra mes h Chandra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

The application for impleadment may be placed
before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for consideration
since the service is completed.

(Sunil Thoma s)
Registra r